
W#____________________

Cell #____________________ Home #___________________

Semester_______________ Date____________________

Name __________________________________

Use the next page to “X” out the hours you are not available

Tutor Request Form

CourseCourse Instructor #hrs/
week

Preferred Preferred Preferred 
#Name Days! !  Time from : to

Next page 
use slider

Subject times/day Start Cancel
For Staff Use

I understand that:
• My tutor will not and cannot do my work for me
• I need to be prompt and prepared for tutoring
• If tutoring is not woking or I have any problems, I will see an advisor. 
• If I no longer want tutoring, I will notify the SSS office by calling 801-626-7009

Cancelations: If you cannot make it to a tutoring appointment you need to call the front desk 24hours in 
advance. 

No-Shows: If you do not notify the front desk 24 hours before your appointment it will be considered a “no-
show”

If you get 3 cancelations or 2 no-shows, your tutoring appointment will be terminated.

Signature_______________________________________________



Hours M T W TH F

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:30-9:00

X out the hours you are not available


